

2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition and Fee	s Per C	hilc	I K-8
-----------------	---------	------	-------

\$200/year **Registration Fee**

10 ACH Debit Payments **Tuition** \$16,400/year Sept - June

Technology & Book Fee

\$225/year

Breakfast Fee \$150/year (YTT 6th - 8th only)

YTT Summer

\$540 grades Pre-1A -7

(Current Family cap \$5000)

Program \$440 8th grade

Building Fund \$250/year

Tuition and Fees Per Child Pre-Nursery and Nursery

Application If received by 1/18/24. After \$100 Fee Per Family this, fee increases to \$250.

10 ACH Debit Payments **Tuition** \$5700/year Sept - June

Extended 10 ACH Debit Payments \$2300/year

Program (optional) Sept - June

Financial Aid Application Fee

By 4/16/24 \$0

4/17/24 - 6/3/24 \$100

\$250 After 6/3/24

Minimum Tuition (not including fees)

Minimum tuition Per Child K-8: \$4,500

10 ACH Debit Payments September - June

Family Cap (not including nursery):

\$18,000

10 ACH Debit Payments September - June

Credit card convenience fee: 3% of payments made with credit card